
*HIV case reporting did not begin in New York State until June 1, 2000.
As reported to the NYC Department of Health and Mental Hygiene by March 31, 2020.  Table generated July 21, 2020.
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AIDS DIAGNOSES AND PERSONS LIVING WITH HIV/AIDS BY YEAR, PRE-1981 TO 2019, NEW YORK CITY
Table 3.

YEAR AIDS DIAGNOSES

% OF TOTAL
CUMULATIVE

AIDS DIAGNOSES
CUMULATIVE

AIDS DIAGNOSES

PERSONS LIVING
WITH AIDS

AT END OF YEAR

PERSONS LIVING
WITH HIV (NON AIDS)

AT END OF YEAR

PERSONS LIVING
WITH HIV/AIDS

AT END OF YEAR
Pre-1981 54 0.0 54 39 * *

1981 164 0.1 218 144 * *

1982 545 0.3 763 490 * *

1983 1,107 0.6 1,870 1,012 * *

1984 1,869 1.0 3,739 1,775 * *

1985 2,923 1.6 6,662 2,864 * *

1986 4,288 2.3 10,950 4,437 * *

1987 5,285 2.8 16,235 6,368 * *

1988 6,537 3.5 22,772 8,618 * *

1989 7,022 3.8 29,794 10,300 * *

1990 7,987 4.3 37,781 12,564 * *

1991 9,221 5.0 47,002 15,326 * *

1992 11,133 6.0 58,135 19,510 * *

1993 12,938 7.0 71,073 25,017 * *

1994 12,706 6.8 83,779 29,371 * *

1995 11,529 6.2 95,308 32,571 * *

1996 9,512 5.1 104,820 36,010 * *

1997 7,442 4.0 112,262 40,020 * *

1998 5,781 3.1 118,043 43,018 * *

1999 5,412 2.9 123,455 45,630 * *

2000 6,338 3.4 129,793 49,249 37,176 86,425

2001 5,725 3.1 135,518 52,363 40,281 92,644

2002 4,810 2.6 140,328 54,618 41,976 96,594

2003 5,422 2.9 145,750 57,484 42,189 99,673

2004 4,499 2.4 150,249 59,603 42,769 102,372

2005 4,281 2.3 154,530 61,526 43,576 105,102

2006 3,895 2.1 158,425 63,266 44,542 107,808

2007 3,731 2.0 162,156 64,937 45,473 110,410

2008 3,423 1.8 165,579 66,321 46,542 112,863

2009 3,131 1.7 168,710 67,549 47,524 115,073

2010 2,619 1.4 171,329 68,436 48,681 117,117

2011 2,357 1.3 173,686 69,070 49,975 119,045

2012 2,086 1.1 175,772 69,605 51,341 120,946

2013 2,002 1.1 177,774 70,047 52,535 122,582

2014 1,526 0.8 179,300 70,083 54,100 124,183

2015 1,410 0.8 180,710 70,061 55,522 125,583

2016 1,372 0.7 182,082 69,965 56,726 126,691

2017 1,273 0.7 183,355 69,824 57,698 127,522
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YEAR AIDS DIAGNOSES

% OF TOTAL
CUMULATIVE

AIDS DIAGNOSES
CUMULATIVE

AIDS DIAGNOSES

PERSONS LIVING
WITH AIDS
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PERSONS LIVING
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AT END OF YEAR

PERSONS LIVING
WITH HIV/AIDS

AT END OF YEAR
2018 1,200 0.6 184,555 69,650 58,436 128,086

2019 1,057 0.6 185,612 69,319 59,100 128,419



**2019 death data are incomplete.
As reported to the NYC Department of Health and Mental Hygiene by March 31, 2020. Table generated July 21, 2020.
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ALL-CAUSE DEATHS AMONG PERSONS EVER DIAGNOSED WITH AIDS BY YEAR, PRE-1981 TO 2019, NEW YORK
CITY
Table 4.

PEDIATRIC ADOLESCENT/ADULT TOTAL TOTAL
0-12 years 13+ years All ages All ages

YEAR
ANNUAL
DEATHS

ANNUAL
DEATHS

ANNUAL
DEATHS

CUMULATIVE
DEATHS

Pre-1981 0 15 15 15
1981 4 55 59 74
1982 2 197 199 273
1983 14 571 585 858
1984 22 1,085 1,107 1,965
1985 41 1,793 1,834 3,799
1986 57 2,657 2,714 6,513
1987 93 3,261 3,354 9,867
1988 95 4,196 4,291 14,158
1989 90 5,247 5,337 19,495
1990 124 5,601 5,725 25,220
1991 99 6,362 6,461 31,681
1992 85 6,871 6,956 38,637
1993 104 7,320 7,424 46,061
1994 123 8,226 8,349 54,410
1995 126 8,202 8,328 62,738
1996 92 5,983 6,075 68,813
1997 33 3,397 3,430 72,243
1998 16 2,768 2,784 75,027
1999 15 2,783 2,798 77,825
2000 9 2,711 2,720 80,545
2001 5 2,605 2,610 83,155
2002 3 2,554 2,557 85,712
2003 5 2,549 2,554 88,266
2004 1 2,380 2,381 90,647
2005 1 2,356 2,357 93,004
2006 2 2,153 2,155 95,159
2007 1 2,059 2,060 97,219
2008 0 2,040 2,040 99,259
2009 1 1,902 1,903 101,162
2010 0 1,731 1,731 102,893
2011 0 1,723 1,723 104,616
2012 1 1,550 1,551 106,167
2013 0 1,560 1,560 107,727
2014 0 1,490 1,490 109,217
2015 0 1,432 1,432 110,649
2016 0 1,468 1,468 112,117
2017 0 1,414 1,414 113,531
2018 0 1,374 1,374 114,905
2019** 0 1,388 1,388 116,293
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